
ACCOUNTANTS

Kevin Boudreau
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

Boudreau Consulting, LLC
kboudreau@bcsbs.net

Kevin Camberg
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

Fester & Chapman P.C.
kcamberg@f-cpc.com

Ann Couch
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

Ann Couch (CPA), P.C.
ann@anncouchcpa.com

Donna Esposito
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

RSM
dmespo@q.com

Denise Foshe
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

CBIZ
dfoshe@cbiz.com

Phillip Guttilla
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

Polsinelli
pguttilla@polsinelli.com

Dan Hughes
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

CBIZ
dhughes@cbiz.com

Jeffrey Largay
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

Edwards, Largay, Mihaylo, and Co, PLC
jlargay@elmcocpas.com

James Sean McGettigan
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

Eide Bailly, LLP
james.sean.mcgettigan@gmail.com

Bruce Nordstrom
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

Nordstrom & Associates PC
nordstrombruce64@gmail.com

Armando Roman
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

Axiom Fiancial Davisory Group, LLC
a.roman@axiomcorp.com

Scott Wallace
Specialty: Certified Public Accountant

Wallace Plese and Dreher CPAs &
Consultants
scottw@wpd-cpa.com

PROFESSIONAL ADVISORY BOARD

ATTORNEYS

Tom Bade
Specialty: Estate Planning

Thomas W. Bade PLC
bade@twbplc.com

Michael Cronin
Specialty: Estate Planning

Maynard Cronin Erickson Curran &
Reiter, PLC
mcronin@mmcec.com

Roger Curley
Specialty: Estate Planning

Curley and Allison, LLP
curleyrd@cox.net

Brian Dolasinski
Specialty: Estate Planning

Dolasinski, Miller Martin P.C.
bdolasinski@dmmlawpc.net

Scott Erickson
Specialty: Estate and Trust

Frazer, Ryan, Goldberg & Arnold LLP
serickson@frgalaw.com

Daniel Esparza
Specialty: Probate and Trust

Pennington Estate Planning

John Even
Specialty: Estate Planning

Schmitt, Schneck, Smyth, Casey &
Even P.C.
johneven@azbarristers.com

John Fitzpatrick
Specialty: Inheritance & Business

Frazer, Ryan, Goldberg & Arnold LLP
jfitzpatrick@frgalaw.com

Christopher Houk
Specialty: Employment

Houk Employment Attorneys
christopherhouk@hotmail.com

Gene Keller II
Specialty: Estate Planning & Business

Keller Law Group, PLLC
eek2@kknlegal.com

Samuel Kelsall IV
Specialty: Estate Planning

Durfee Law Group
sam@samkelsall.com

Greg Kruzel
Specialty: Estate Planning

Braun Siler Kruzel, P.C.
gkruzel@bskazlaw.com

ATTORNEYS

Jeffrey Manley
Specialty: Estate Planning & Business

May Potenza Baran & Gilliespie
jmanley@maypotenza.com

Jonathon Morrison
Specialty: Probate and Trust

Frazer, Ryan, Goldberg & Arnold, LLP
jmorrison@frgalaw.com

Thomas Murphy
Specialty: Estate Planning & Elder Law

Murphy Law Firm Inc
tom@murphylawaz.com

Bridget O'Brien Swartz
Specialty: Estate Planning & Elder Law

Dyer & Ferris, LLC
bridget@missiontrust.com

Kristel Patton
Specialty: Estate Planning

Empowered Legacy Planning
kkp@legacylawaz.com

Lisa Payton
Specialty: Estate Planning

Frazer, Ryan, Goldberg, & Arnold, LLP
lpayton@frgalaw.com

Wesley Robinson
Specialty: Corporate

Ballard Spahr, LLP
wesley.r.robinson@gmail.com

Ryan Scharber
Specialty: Estate Planning

Hoopes, Adams & Scharber
rscharber@halaw.com

Paul Theut
Specialty: Guardianship & Conservatorship

Theut and Theut

Stephen Thompson
Specialty: Estate Planning, Business and
Real Estate

Aspey Watkins & Diesel PLLC

Margaret Tritch Buonocore
Specialty: Estate Planning

Tritch Buonocore Law, PLLC
margaret@bizestatelaw.com

M. Ryan Williams
Specialty: Insurance

Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP
ryan.williams@lewisbrisbois.com



PROFESSIONAL ADVISORY BOARD

INSURANCEBANKING

Mario Elia
Specialty: Banking

Notre Dame Federal Credit Union
melia@notredamefcu.com

David Gryp
Specialty: Banking

Notre Dame Federal Credit Union
dgryp@notredamefcu.com

Carol Kern
Specialty: Banking

Northern Trust
cbk1@ntrs.com

Christopher Siegle
Specialty: Banking

JP Morgan Private Bank
christopher.p.siegle@jpmorgan.com

FINANCIAL PLANNING

Kelly Akil
Specialty: Certified Financial Planner

Edward Jones
kelly.akil@edwardjones.com

Ben Fredlake
Specialty: Certified Financial Planner

Mission Management & Trust Co.
ben@lifemanaged.com

Will Froelich
Specialty: Certified Financial Planner

Captrust
will.froelich@captrust.com

Pat Kujawa
Specialty: Wealth Management

Halbert Hargrove
pkujawa@halberthargrove.com

Eric Matthews
Specialty: Wealth Management

EDM Capital LLC
eric@edm-capital.com

Deacon Wayne Rich
Specialty: Certified Financial Planner

Merrill Lynch
wrrich1@gmail.com

Justin Smith
Specialty: Certified Financial Planner

Savant Wealth Management
jsmith@savantwealth.com

Rick Beyer
Specialty: Insurance

GoldBook Financial
beyer@odeon.live

Clint Gibson
Specialty: Insurance

Gibson Insurance, LLC
clint@gibsoninsurance.com

Bradley Hahn
Specialty: Health Insurance

Solidarity Health Sharing Ministry
brad@bradleylhahn.com

Jaime Ramirez
Specialty: Insurance

Ramirez JC Insurance Services, LLC
gmdramirez@hotmail.com

Nate Raso
Specialty: Insurance

Raso Agency
nate.raso@kofc.org
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